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Circular Legs Length

Deck Strength                                           

Payload

Jacking Operation

Pre Load Operation

Hydraulic, Nominal Working Pressure 

Jacking Speed

MODULAR JACK-UP BARGE / 170 TONS
Basic Specification

Specification, Equipment Manufacturers and GA Plan of the vessel could be tailored fully as per Buyers’ requirements.
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MODULAR JACK-UP BARGE

170 tonnes / 4 legs

Poseidon Marine Engineering / Turkey

18x12x1.5 Modular Jack-Up Barge

17.99 m

11.99 m

1.50 m

30.00 m

8 t/m2

40 t

170 tonnes / 4 legs

85 tonnes / 2 legs

136 bars (for 4 legs operation)

242 bars (for 2 legs pre loading operation)

10 m/hr
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